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CRYOGENIC
VIALS

Color Coded
Cap Inserts

SPECIFICATIONS

Material
(tube/cap):

LN2 grade
polypropylene

Material
(o-ring/washer):

 Silicone

Temp Range: -196°C to
+121°C*

Vial Diameter: 12.5mm

*LN2 gas phase only; not for liquid phase

• Temps as low as -196°C
• Self-standing star foot
• Leakproof silicone O-ring
• Resealable bags of 50
• Gamma sterilized
• Free locking rack
• RNase, DNase, pyrogen, & 

endotoxin free
• Autoclavable

External Thread Design Internal Thread Design

FREE
Locking Rack

in every case

CRYOGENIC VIALS
ITEM #  DESCRIPTION CAP 

THREAD
HEIGHT

(WITH CAP) VOL. QTY LIST PRICE

V3801
V3802
V3803
V3805
V4801
V4802
V4803
V4805
V5809-A*
V5920

Cryo Vials, Self-Standing, Sterile, Printed Graduations and Marking Area, Silicone O-Ring, 10 Bags of 50 Tubes 
Cryo Vials, Self-Standing, Sterile, Printed Graduations and Marking Area, Silicone O-Ring, 10 Bags of 50 Tubes
Cryo Vials, Self-Standing, Sterile, Printed Graduations and Marking Area, Silicone O-Ring, 10 Bags of 50 Tubes
Cryo Vials, Self-Standing, Sterile, Printed Graduations and Marking Area, Silicone O-Ring, 10 Bags of 50 Tubes
Cryo Vials, Self-Standing, Sterile, Printed Graduations and Marking Area, Silicone O-Ring, 10 Bags of 50 Tubes
Cryo Vials, Self-Standing, Sterile, Printed Graduations and Marking Area, Silicone O-Ring, 10 Bags of 50 Tubes
Cryo Vials, Self-Standing, Sterile, Printed Graduations and Marking Area, Silicone O-Ring, 10 Bags of 50 Tubes
Cryo Vials, Self-Standing, Sterile, Printed Graduations and Marking Area, Silicone O-Ring, 10 Bags of 50 Tubes
Color Cap inserts for Cryogenic Vials, assorted colors (white, blue, green, red, yellow), 500/pk
Locking Rack for 50 “star foot” vials, 210 X 100 X 25mm

External
External
External
External
Internal
Internal
Internal
Internal

40 mm
47.3 mm
66.6 mm
90.7 mm
40.2 mm
47.5 mm
60.5 mm

91 mm

1 mL
2 mL
3 mL
5 mL
1 mL
2 mL
3 mL
5 mL

500/cs
500/cs
500/cs
500/cs
500/cs
500/cs
500/cs
500/cs
500/pk
4/pk

 $131.00 
 $138.00 
 $175.50 
 $198.00 
 $131.00 
 $138.00 
 $175.50 
 $198.00 
 $18.00 
 $49.00 

Star foot base is
compatible with

locking rack

Technical Information
Laboratory Equipment & Supplies

ACCESSORIES

* Assorted color pack, also available in individual colors

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY LIST PRICE

R1060
R2281
R2200
R2781-A*
R2700-A*
R3781
R3700

Freezer Box, slip on lid, polypropylene, 81 X 2 ml, 130 X 30 X 45 mm
Freezer Box, hinged lid, polypropylene, 81 X 2 ml, 130 X 30 X 53 mm
Freezer Box, hinged lid, polypropylene, 100 X 2 ml, 130 X 30 X 53 mm
FlipTop™ Freezer Box, hinged lid, cardboard, 81 X 2mL, 133 X 133 X 53mm
FlipTop™ Freezer Box, hinged lid, cardboard, 100 X 2mL, 133 X 133 X 53mm
FlipTop™ Freezer Box, hinged lid, cardboard, 81 X 3-4mL, 133 X 133 X 75mm
FlipTop™ Freezer Box, hinged lid, cardboard, 100 X 3-4mL, 133 X 133 X 75mm

5/pk
5/pk
5/pk
5/pk
5/pk
50/cs
50/cs

$42.00 
$59.88 
$59.88 
$17.70 
$18.42 

$148.73 
$148.73 


