TECHNICAL INFORMATION



MICEBIO GRYOGERIG VIALS



- Temps as low as -196°C
- Self-standing star foot
- Leakproof silicone O-ring
- Resealable bags of 50
- Gamma sterilized
- Free locking rack
- RNase, DNase, pyrogen, & endotoxin free
- Autoclavable



SPECIFICATIONS

Material LN₂ grade (tube/cap): polypropylene

Material Silicone (o-ring/washer):

Temp Range: -196°C to +121°C*

Vial Diameter: 12.5mm

*LN2 gas phase only; not for liquid phase



CRYOGENIC VIALS									
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	CAP THREAD	HEIGHT (WITH CAP)	VOL.	QTY	LIST PRICE			
V3801	Cryo Vials, Self-Standing, Sterile, Printed Graduations and Marking Area, Silicone O-Ring, 10 Bags of 50 Tubes	External	40 mm	1 mL	500/cs	\$131.00			
V3802	Cryo Vials, Self-Standing, Sterile, Printed Graduations and Marking Area, Silicone O-Ring, 10 Bags of 50 Tubes	External	47.3 mm	2 mL	500/cs	\$138.00			
V3803	Cryo Vials, Self-Standing, Sterile, Printed Graduations and Marking Area, Silicone O-Ring, 10 Bags of 50 Tubes	External	66.6 mm	3 mL	500/cs	\$175.50			
V3805	Cryo Vials, Self-Standing, Sterile, Printed Graduations and Marking Area, Silicone O-Ring, 10 Bags of 50 Tubes	External	90.7 mm	5 mL	500/cs	\$198.00			
V4801	Cryo Vials, Self-Standing, Sterile, Printed Graduations and Marking Area, Silicone O-Ring, 10 Bags of 50 Tubes	Internal	40.2 mm	1 mL	500/cs	\$131.00			
V4802	Cryo Vials, Self-Standing, Sterile, Printed Graduations and Marking Area, Silicone O-Ring, 10 Bags of 50 Tubes	Internal	47.5 mm	2 mL	500/cs	\$138.00			
V4803	Cryo Vials, Self-Standing, Sterile, Printed Graduations and Marking Area, Silicone O-Ring, 10 Bags of 50 Tubes	Internal	60.5 mm	3 mL	500/cs	\$175.50			
V4805	Cryo Vials, Self-Standing, Sterile, Printed Graduations and Marking Area, Silicone O-Ring, 10 Bags of 50 Tubes	Internal	91 mm	5 mL	500/cs	\$198.00			
V5809-A*	* Color Cap inserts for Cryogenic Vials, assorted colors (white, blue, green, red, yellow), 500/pk				500/pk	\$18.00			
V5920	Locking Rack for 50 "star foot" vials, 210 X 100 X 25mm				4/pk	\$49.00			

ACCESSORIES								
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE					
R1060	Freezer Box, slip on lid, polypropylene, 81 X 2 ml, 130 X 30 X 45 mm	5/pk	\$42.00					
R2281	Freezer Box, hinged lid, polypropylene, 81 X 2 ml, 130 X 30 X 53 mm	5/pk	\$59.88					
R2200	Freezer Box, hinged lid, polypropylene, 100 X 2 ml, 130 X 30 X 53 mm	5/pk	\$59.88					
R2781-A*	FlipTop™ Freezer Box, hinged lid, cardboard, 81 X 2mL, 133 X 133 X 53mm	5/pk	\$17.70					
R2700-A*	FlipTop™ Freezer Box, hinged lid, cardboard, 100 X 2mL, 133 X 133 X 53mm	5/pk	\$18.42					
R3781	FlipTop™ Freezer Box, hinged lid, cardboard, 81 X 3-4mL, 133 X 133 X 75mm	50/cs	\$148.73					
R3700	FlipTop™ Freezer Box, hinged lid, cardboard, 100 X 3-4mL, 133 X 133 X 75mm	50/cs	\$148.73					



